
Perry County Central
Post Season Basketball - Boys Roster

(Complied: March 3, 2019 at 7:39 AM)

Alignment: Region: 14 District: 54
Head Coach: Shannon Hoskins

Mascot Name: Commodores
School Colors: Red, Black and White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Daniel Combs
Assistant Coach(Scouting and Play Chart): Mitch Smith
Non-Coach Adult Staff: Bill Joseph

Superintendent: Jonathan Jett
Principal: Michelle Ritchie

Athletic Director: Randy Napier
Enrollment: 840

Team Roster by Last Name
Jersey Name Height Weight Position Class

Home Away
24 24 Noah Back 6' 2-1/2" 190 PG, SG Senior
10 10 Austin Boggs 5' 8" 150 SF, SG Soph.
15 15 Dylan Brock 6' 1" 155 PF, SF Soph.
11 11 Dawson Browning 5' 6" 130 PG, SG Soph.
35 35 Noah Caudill 6' 5-1/2" 205 C, PF Senior

4 4 Dylan Chaney 5' 10" 145 PG, SG Senior
5 5 Dyaln Cornett 5' 11" 165 SF, SG Junior

32 32 Dawson Duff 6' 2" 165 SF, SG Soph.
20 20 Marquis Frazier 6' 3" 168 PG, SG Senior

2 2 Cameron Fugate 5' 11-1/2" 160 PG, SG Junior
45 45 Lanse McKenzie 6' 2" 248 C, PF Soph.

Chad Miller 5' 7" 120 SF, SG Junior
44 44 Jayden Neace 6' 0" 200 SF, SG Senior
30 30 DeAndre Reed 6' 2" 170 PG, SG Junior
13 13 Jayden Sanders 5' 6" 120 PG, SG Soph.
33 33 Micah Steele 5' 7" 126 PG, SG Soph.

3 3 Camron Turner 5' 7" 165 PG, SG Senior
22 22 Jalyn Williams 6' 4-1/2" 195 PF, SF Senior
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Chad Miller 5' 7" 120 SF, SG Junior

2 2 Cameron Fugate 5' 11-1/2" 160 PG, SG Junior
3 3 Camron Turner 5' 7" 165 PG, SG Senior
4 4 Dylan Chaney 5' 10" 145 PG, SG Senior
5 5 Dyaln Cornett 5' 11" 165 SF, SG Junior

10 10 Austin Boggs 5' 8" 150 SF, SG Soph.
11 11 Dawson Browning 5' 6" 130 PG, SG Soph.
13 13 Jayden Sanders 5' 6" 120 PG, SG Soph.
15 15 Dylan Brock 6' 1" 155 PF, SF Soph.
20 20 Marquis Frazier 6' 3" 168 PG, SG Senior
22 22 Jalyn Williams 6' 4-1/2" 195 PF, SF Senior
24 24 Noah Back 6' 2-1/2" 190 PG, SG Senior
30 30 DeAndre Reed 6' 2" 170 PG, SG Junior
32 32 Dawson Duff 6' 2" 165 SF, SG Soph.
33 33 Micah Steele 5' 7" 126 PG, SG Soph.
35 35 Noah Caudill 6' 5-1/2" 205 C, PF Senior
44 44 Jayden Neace 6' 0" 200 SF, SG Senior
45 45 Lanse McKenzie 6' 2" 248 C, PF Soph.
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